Rank Division

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

IRC 1
IRC 1
IRC 1
IRC 1
IRC 1
IRC 1
IRC 1

Rank Division

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

IRC 2
IRC 2
IRC 2
IRC 2
IRC 2
IRC 2
IRC 2
IRC 2
IRC 2
IRC 2

Rank Division

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

HKPN A
HKPN A
HKPN A
HKPN A
HKPN A
HKPN A
HKPN A
HKPN A
HKPN A
HKPN A
HKPN A
HKPN A
HKPN A

Rank Division

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

HKPN B
HKPN B
HKPN B
HKPN B
HKPN B
HKPN B

Boat Name
Redeye
NEXT
Wild Card
Witchcraft
Arcturus+
Neo One
Simpson Marine Beneteau

Boat Name
INTRIGUE
Juggerknot
Jinn
Juice
Ding Dong
Arcturus
Nightshift
Wicked
Red Kite 2
Oceans Five

Boat Name
Five O One
BOSS
JibuLai
JeNa PaBe
LEGENDE I
Tequila Sunrise
Blowers Daugthers
Full Tilt
DBX2
Momentai
Sea Eagle
Chaud Patate
142500

Boat Name
Shun Shui
MUXU
Easy Breezy Il
The Farr Side
Water Rabbit
Bowline

Sail Number
280
2615
2580
2552
2565
2390
3

Sail Number
200
1281
2509
2559
2293
2273
2558
2171
2093
2298

Sail Number
2500
2219
1341
2253
1508
2624
2603
2108
2555
2190
2304
8235
2578

Sail Number
278
2132
1838
254
1804
2505

Skipper's Name
David Mitchell / Paul Leese
Eddy Lee
Glenn Smith
Nick Burns
Dennis Chien
STEFAN FILLIP
Cosmas Grelon

Skipper's Name
lan Nicolson
Carey Jack
Nico Cohen-Addad
Andrew Pidden
Thomas Wong / Patrick Kwan
Sunny Chai
James Verner
DS Cheung
Simon Ho / Adrien Charrier
Hugues de Saint Germain

Skipper's Name
John Berry
Arthur Cheng
Sunny Leung
Ben Chong
Pascal Martin
Stefan Estlinbaum
Bradly Wilkins
Albert Cheung
Thomas Wong
Jonathan Chan
Mike Delaney
Stephane L Y
James Cheung / Benny Yip

Skipper's Name
Kent Wong / Felix Mak
Gilles DETANGER
Alfred Lau/ Castor Kong
Alex Cheung
Fukushima Kunihiro
Alex CL Yu

Rating
1.152
1.224
1.139
1.114
1.124
1.207
1.115

Rating
1.098
1.097
1.092
1.018
1.033
1.044
1.081
1.068
1.023
1.084

Rating
1344
1350
1205
1200
1137
1141
1366
1053
1113
1222
1212
1343
1173

Rating
1496
1474
1407
1416
1508
1438

Waglan Series 2022-2023
Aberdeen Boat Club

Results are provisional as of 15:00 on 26 March 2023

Sailed: 11, Discards: 2, To count: 9, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Sailed: 11, Discards: 2, To count: 9, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Race 6

Sailed: 11, Discards: 2, To count: 9, Rating system: PY, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Race 1
4
2
14
3
1
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Race 2
5

4
1
3
2

14
6

14

14

14

14

14
14

Race 3 Race 4
6 5
1 1
3 3
5 6
4 4
14 14
2 2
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
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Sailed: 11, Discards: 2, To count: 9, Rating system: PY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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Total Dis 1 Dis 2 Nett
31 4 4 23

32 3 6 23
49 8 8 33
74 8 8 58
74 8 8 58
88 8 8 72
91 8 8 75

Total Dis 1 Dis 2 Nett
26 4 5 17
58 5 11 42
69 11 11 47
7 1M 11 55
81 5 11 65
94 1 1M1 72
104 11 11 82
119 M 11 97
126 11 11 104
127 11 11 105

Total Dis 1 Dis 2 Nett
33 6 5 22
49 4 14 31
78 14 14 50
76 6 14 56
83 6 14 63
122 14 14 94
124 14 14 96
143 14 14 115
150 14 14 122
155 14 14 127
158 14 14 130
160 14 14 132
168 14 14 140

Total Dis 1 Dis 2 Nett
26 7 4 15

27 3 4 20
60 7 7 46
60 7 7 46
68 7 7 54
80 7 7 66



